
 - 1 - 

Contract Amendment for BadgerCare Plus Services 
 
The agreement entered into for the period of September 1, 2010 through December 31, 2013 
between the State of Wisconsin acting by or through the Department of Health Services, herein after 
referred to as the “Department” and _____________________________________________, an 
insurer with a certificate of authority to do business in Wisconsin for the BadgerCare Plus Managed 
Care Program is hereby amended for the period of January 1, 2011 through December 31, 2011 as 
follows:  

 
1. Rate Exhibits 

 
Add, at the end of the contract, the following Access Payment Rate Exhibits as new:  

 

 
 
 
 



 - 2 - 

 



 - 3 - 

 
 
All terms and conditions of the September 1, 2010 through December 31, 2013 contract and any prior 
amendments that are not affected by this amendment shall remain in full force and effect. 
 

HMO Name 
 

Department of Health Services 

Official Signature Official Signature 
 
 
 

Printed Name Printed Name 
 

Brett Davis  
 

Title 
 

Title 
 Medicaid Director 

Division of Health Care Access and 
Accountability 

Date Date 
 
 

 
 


	HMO Name
	Department of Health Services

